TD518263EN
October 31, 2019
DESCRIPTION
The Halo RA4 LED Adjustable Gimbal series are retrofit LED
Modules for 4” aperture recessed downlights. The RA4 gimbals
feature adjustment of 35-degree tilt and up to 360-degree rotation.
In addition the RA4 gimbals offer selection of narrow flood (NFL)
and very wide flood (VWFL) models for beam distributions suitable

H995ICAT= 4” LED Insulated Ceiling, AIR-TITE New Construction Housing with LED luminaire connector (high efficacy compliant)
H995RICAT= 4” LED Insulated Ceiling, AIR-TITE Remodel Housing with LED luminaire connector (high efficacy compliant)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: RA406930WH
Complete unit includes RA4 LED and a compatible 4” housing; ordered separately.
RA4 Series Accessory (order separately)
Very Wide Flood - VWFL Models
RA406927WH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Very Wide Flood
RA406930WH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Very Wide Flood
Narrow Flood - NFL Models
RA406927NFLWH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 2700K, White, Narrow Flood
RA406930NFLWH= 4” LED Adjustable Gimbal, 90CRI, 3000K, White, Narrow Flood
California Models
RA406927WH-CA
RA406930WH-CA
RA406927NFLWH-CA